A.06
Air valves
SVP-DB
Dampers
For SVP/EVP/SVW
Regulating dampers for SVP/EVP/SVW
type SVP-DB
Regulating dampers for SVP/EVP/SVW ventilation valves
Brand
¾ Cairox
Order example
¾ SVP-DB, 125
Explanation
SVP-DB = Damper for SVP
125 = Connection diameter
Technical data
SVP-DB Q
[m³/h]
dP [Pa]
Pulsie Extractie
Pos "0" Pos "3" Pos "6" - Pos "0" Pos "3" Pos "6" -
125
35 4 6 47 4 6 47
45 7 11 71 6 11 71
55 11 17 104 10 15 104
65 15 24 147 14 23 147
75 21 32 197 19 30 197
85 27 42 - 25 38 -
Pos "0" Pos "3" Pos "6" Pos "7" Pos "0" Pos "3" Pos "6" Pos "7"
160
80 10 13 21 32 12 16 27 38
95 14 19 30 43 18 22 39 55
110 19 26 42 59 25 30 52 70
125 25 34 56 76 32 40 67 94
A.06 SVP-DB 1/2 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
A.06
Air valves
WWW.CAIROX.BEA.06 SVP-DB 2/2 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN